
VETXS
4de Ferrum Vetus 2019
27 October 2019 - 10:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 KETS Kathleen KONIERHVSV BEL 11/11/1970
2 THIELEMANS Alain KONIERHVSV BEL 01/12/1970
3 DI MARTINO Katalin TSVBD GER 01/10/1982
4 ROSEN Juri TVJS GER 10/04/1963
5 CARIS Nick NSSVDQ NED 07/06/1997
6 DE COCK BUNING Tjard SCHEA NED 03/11/1951
7 DODDE Jesse GSSVD1 NED 10/01/1996
8 GROENHEIDE Esther HOLL NED 28/07/1973
9 HAM Ed SCHEZK NED 14/05/1950
10 LENDI Sonja HOLL NED 31/07/1965
11 SMIT Evert Jan S.V.P NED 20/06/1970
12 VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHEA NED 02/02/1962
13 VAN HASELEN Christian S.V.S NED 04/10/1965
14 VAN STERKENBURG Nico S.V.U NED 05/04/1964
15 WATER Paul S.V.DFC NED 10/04/1966
16 WEIJER Eva S.V.P NED 29/10/1972
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 CARIS Nick NSSVDQ NED
2 DODDE Jesse GSSVD1 NED
3 DI MARTINO Katalin TSVBD GER
4 GROENHEIDE Esther HOLL NED
5 WEIJER Eva S.V.P NED
6 THIELEMANS Alain KONIERHVSV BEL
7 KETS Kathleen KONIERHVSV BEL
8 SMIT Evert Jan S.V.P NED
9 WATER Paul S.V.DFC NED
10 VAN HASELEN Christian S.V.S NED
11 LENDI Sonja HOLL NED
12 VAN STERKENBURG Nico S.V.U NED
13 ROSEN Juri TVJS GER
14 VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHEA NED
15 DE COCK BUNING Tjard SCHEA NED
16 HAM Ed SCHEZK NED
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Referee(s):

CARIS Nick NSSVDQ / NED

DODDE Jesse GSSVD1 / NED

DI MARTINO Katalin TSVBD / GER

GROENHEIDE Esther HOLL / NED

WEIJER Eva S.V.P / NED

THIELEMANS Alain KONIERHVSV / BEL

KETS Kathleen KONIERHVSV / BEL

SMIT Evert Jan S.V.P / NED

WATER Paul S.V.DFC / NED

VAN HASELEN Christian S.V.S / NED

LENDI Sonja HOLL / NED

VAN STERKENBURG Nico S.V.U / NED

ROSEN Juri TVJS / GER

VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHEA / NED

DE COCK BUNING Tjard SCHEA / NED

HAM Ed SCHEZK / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 THIELEMANS Alain KONIERHVSV BEL 14 0.93 70 32 +38 Advanced
2 ROSEN Juri TVJS GER 12 0.80 67 34 +33 Advanced
3 VAN HASELEN Christian S.V.S NED 11 0.73 69 44 +25 Advanced
4 DI MARTINO Katalin TSVBD GER 11 0.73 64 40 +24 Advanced
5 VAN STERKENBURG Nico S.V.U NED 10 0.67 67 50 +17 Advanced
6 WATER Paul S.V.DFC NED 9 0.60 62 51 +11 Advanced
7 SMIT Evert Jan S.V.P NED 9 0.60 60 54 +6 Advanced
8 DODDE Jesse GSSVD1 NED 9 0.60 58 55 +3 Advanced
9 VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHEA NED 9 0.60 52 53 -1 Advanced
10 HAM Ed SCHEZK NED 7 0.47 59 58 +1 Advanced
11 GROENHEIDE Esther HOLL NED 6 0.40 49 65 -16 Advanced
12 CARIS Nick NSSVDQ NED 5 0.33 47 60 -13 Advanced
13 KETS Kathleen KONIERHVSV BEL 4 0.27 43 65 -22 Advanced
14 DE COCK BUNING Tjard SCHEA NED 3 0.20 40 68 -28 Advanced
15 WEIJER Eva S.V.P NED 1 0.07 37 71 -34 Advanced
16 LENDI Sonja HOLL NED 0 0.00 31 75 -44 Advanced
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KONIERHVSV / BEL

HOLL / NED

SCHEA / NED

GSSVD1 / NED

S.V.U / NED

NSSVDQ / NED

KONIERHVSV / BEL

TSVBD / GER

S.V.S / NED

SCHEA / NED

HOLL / NED

S.V.DFC / NED

S.V.P / NED

SCHEZK / NED

S.V.P / NED

TVJS / GER
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 ROSEN Juri TVJS GER 10/04/1963
2 DI MARTINO Katalin TSVBD GER 01/10/1982
3T VAN HASELEN Christian S.V.S NED 04/10/1965
3T THIELEMANS Alain KONIERHVSV BEL 01/12/1970
5 VAN STERKENBURG Nico S.V.U NED 05/04/1964
6 WATER Paul S.V.DFC NED 10/04/1966
7 VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHEA NED 02/02/1962
8 HAM Ed SCHEZK NED 14/05/1950
9 SMIT Evert Jan S.V.P NED 20/06/1970
10 DODDE Jesse GSSVD1 NED 10/01/1996
11 GROENHEIDE Esther HOLL NED 28/07/1973
12 CARIS Nick NSSVDQ NED 07/06/1997
13 KETS Kathleen KONIERHVSV BEL 11/11/1970
14 DE COCK BUNING Tjard SCHEA NED 03/11/1951
15 WEIJER Eva S.V.P NED 29/10/1972
16 LENDI Sonja HOLL NED 31/07/1965
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